NO.

OCEAN TOMO’

BID-ASK

ASSET LIST
LOT 107: 10T BI-DIRECTIONAL INTEGRATED
ECOSYSTEM PATENTS FOR SALE

10758 : YEXMINEEEERFTEZFIFH

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot 107 consists of 14 patents (12 issued by US Patent Office and 2 issued

by Canadian Patent Office). The patented technology is largely directed toward the utilization of the connected devices
(hereby Property Communication Devices) to provide information and services like communication, alerts, advertising
services, energy management services etc. at multiple premises in a controlled environment. The inventions provide a
system for bi-directional communication that can programmably control communications to and from places where people
live, work or just generally occupy. Each such place is called a “property.” Thus, the patents generally relate to Property
Communication Devices/System.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ miz1075 B H14TNERER, EFREFI2PERER], UL2PINEKRERN, ZENRAREE
N AT SIRINE NS MAMERNERIRE (ATRAMBEIRE) MRENEESRS, AIUEE. 2k, | &, EEJE
BIRRSE., ARBBIRMET —MEBETWNOBENRS, f?iéﬁgfLkﬁﬁ@jﬁzﬁﬁ7§‘t?:%U)\ﬂ]EEGE TEFEEDINBIE,
RIBFE TSRS YN, BmE2, HFEEFMERMIBERE/ AR,

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com.

REXENEHIFHESER, X

PUBLICATION
NO.

WMEE R Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com.

PATENT
TITLE

PRIMARY IP
CLASS

PRIORITY
DATE

FILE
DATE

ISSUE/
PUBLICATION
DATE

NO. OF
FORWARD
CITATIONS

US6894609 B2

Electrical power control ~ G08B 13/22
and sensor module for a

wireless system

T A RV BIRIE
RRZRIRIR

A%

7/17/01

7/17/01

5/17/05

105

US8548439 B2

Interactive property HO4M 3/42

communication system

N R

P
A

5/30/11

4/27/12

10/1/13

10

US8675835 B2

Interactive property HO4M 11/00

communication system

PR BT ARLE

5/30/11

10/24/12

3/18/14

US8681953 B2

Interactive property EO4B 1/34

communication system

NI I

5/30/11

10/24/12

3/25/14

US8683064 B2

Interactive property GO6F 15/16

communication system

PR BT ARLG

5/30/11

10/24/12

3/25/14

US8687778 B2

Interactive property HO4M 11/00

communication system

AT B BINAL

5/30/11

10/24/12

4/1/14

US8811953 B2

Interactive property HO4W 24/00

communication system

PR B BINAR G

5/30/11

9/19/13

8/19/14

US8966102 B2

Interactive property GO6F 15/16

communication system

AT B RBINAL

5/30/11

12/20/13

2/24/15

CA2836359 C

Interactive property HO4M 3/42

communication system

YRR BRI AT

5/30/11

5/30/12

7/26/16

10

US9508091 B2

Interactive property GO6F 15/16

communication system

AR @I AR G

5/30/11

2/6/15

11/29/16

M

US9683867 B2

Electrical power switch GO1D 4/12
control with usage data

display

BEER
Rl

RYEERIT R

10/30/15

2/24/16

6/20/17

12

CA2944789 C

Electrical power switch HO02J 13/00
control with usage data

display

B&EHUEERAEIRITR
Rl

10/30/15

10/7/16

9/5/17

13

US10054464 B2

Electrical power switch GO1D 4/12
control with usage data

display

B&EHIEERAEIRITR
Rl

10/30/15

6/14/17

8/21/18

14

US10359298 B2

Electrical power switch G06Q 30/00
control with shopping

function

B&EHUEERAEIRITR
Rl

10/30/15

7/10/18

7/23/19

OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM



oceantomobidask.com

