

## **ASSET LIST**

## **LOT 107: IOT BI-DIRECTIONAL INTEGRATED ECOSYSTEM PATENTS FOR SALE**

107号专利包:物联网双向集成通信系统专利待拍

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ Market patent auction lot 107 consists of 14 patents (12 issued by US Patent Office and 2 issued by Canadian Patent Office). The patented technology is largely directed toward the utilization of the connected devices (hereby Property Communication Devices) to provide information and services like communication, alerts, advertising services, energy management services etc. at multiple premises in a controlled environment. The inventions provide a system for bi-directional communication that can programmably control communications to and from places where people live, work or just generally occupy. Each such place is called a "property." Thus, the patents generally relate to Property Communication Devices/System.

Ocean Tomo Bid-Ask™ 市场107号专利包由14个专利组成,其中包括12个美国专利,以及2个加拿大专利。该专利技术主要 应用于受控环境下多个场所使用的连接设备(以下称为物业通信设备)所提供的信息与服务,例如通信、警报、广告、能源 管理服务等。本发明提供了一种用于双向通信的系统,该系统可以用编程的方式控制人们居住、工作和存在场所的通信。上述提到的每个地点统称为"物业"。总而言之,待售专利有关物业通信设备/系统。

For further information or to bid on this lot, please email <u>Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com</u>. 竞拍该专利包或详询更多信息、欢迎联系 <u>Bid-Ask@OceanTomo.com</u>.

NO. 茅号	PUBLICATION NO. 公开号	PATENT TITLE 专利名称	PRIMARY IP CLASS IPC主分类号	PRIORITY DATE 优先权日	FILE DATE 申请日	ISSUE/ PUBLICATION DATE 公开日	NO. OF FORWARD CITATIONS 前引数量
1	US6894609 B2	Electrical power control and sensor module for a wireless system 无线系统的电源控制和传	G08B 13/22	7/17/01	7/17/01	5/17/05	105
		元线系统的电源控制和19 感器模块					
2	US8548439 B2	Interactive property communication system	H04M 3/42	5/30/11	4/27/12	10/1/13	10
		物业交互通讯系统 					
3	US8675835 B2	Interactive property communication system 物业交互通讯系统	H04M 11/00	5/30/11	10/24/12	3/18/14	3
1	LIC0/010E2 D2		F04B 1/24	E/20/11	10/24/12	2/25/14	<u> </u>
4	US8681953 B2	Interactive property communication system	E04B 1/34	5/30/11	10/24/12	3/25/14	3
		物业交互通讯系统 					
5	US8683064 B2	Interactive property communication system	G06F 15/16	5/30/11	10/24/12	3/25/14	3
		物业交互通讯系统					
6	US8687778 B2	Interactive property communication system	H04M 11/00	5/30/11	10/24/12	4/1/14	3
		物业交互通讯系统					
7	US8811953 B2	Interactive property communication system	H04W 24/00	5/30/11	9/19/13	8/19/14	1
		物业交互通讯系统 ————————————————————————————————————					
8	US8966102 B2	Interactive property communication system	G06F 15/16	5/30/11	12/20/13	2/24/15	1
		物业交互通讯系统					
9	CA2836359 C	Interactive property communication system	H04M 3/42	5/30/11	5/30/12	7/26/16	0
		物业交互通讯系统					
10	US9508091 B2	Interactive property communication system	G06F 15/16	5/30/11	2/6/15	11/29/16	1
		物业交互通讯系统					
11	US9683867 B2	Electrical power switch control with usage data display	G01D 4/12	10/30/15	2/24/16	6/20/17	4
		具备数据显示的电源开关 控制					
12	CA2944789 C	Electrical power switch control with usage data display	H02J 13/00	10/30/15	10/7/16	9/5/17	0
		具备数据显示的电源开关 控制					
13	US10054464 B2	Electrical power switch control with usage data display	G01D 4/12	10/30/15	6/14/17	8/21/18	1
		具备数据显示的电源开关 控制					
14	US10359298 B2	Electrical power switch control with shopping function	G06Q 30/00	10/30/15	7/10/18	7/23/19	0

**OCEANTOMOBIDASK.COM**